

BA 1055 18

State Vs. Amritpal Singh

Present. Sh. H.K. Handa, Advocate, counsel for the
applicant/accused.
Sh. Amarpal Singh Addl. PP for the State/respondent.

Main Trial is stated to be pending for 10.05.2018. As
such to come up on 10.05.2018.

Date of Order: 30.04.2018
Jaswinder Singh S.G-III
Next Date: 10.05.2018
Purpose:

(Sumeet Malhotra)
ASJ/TT/UID-PB0060