

BA 1055 2019      Shamdin Vs State

Present:      Sh. U.R.Sharma, Advocate for applicant.

Bail application received by entrustment. It be registered.

Let notice to State be issued for 20/04/2019.

Dated: 18.04.2019

*Dilbag Singh, Stenographer-II*

(Prem Kumar)

ASJ/Gurdaspur.

UID No.PB0451