

BA 1055 Mayea Kaur vs. State.

Present: Sh. P.S Dhillon Adv Ld. Counsel for applicant/accused.
S. Gurpreet Singh Rana, APP for the State.

Bail application presented before me being Duty Judge. It be checked and registered. Notice of the same be issued to state for 26.05.2020. Record be also called for date fixed.

Date of Order: 20.05.2020
Aman

(P.S Rai)
ASJ/T.T UID no. PB0175 (D)