

Maya Kaur Vs State

BA-1055-2020

Present: Mr.Ravinder Singh, APP for the State.

Mr. P.S Dhillon, Adv counsel for the applicant/accused.

File put before me being duty judge. Record not received.
let file be put up before ld. District and Sessions Judge on 29.05.2020 for
entrustment. Police record record be also summoned for the date fixed.

Bishan Saroop

ASJ/TT/UID-PB0449 (Duty)

Date of Order 26.5.2020.

Stenographer-III