

Mayea Kaur vs State of Punjab

BA-1055-2020

Present : Proxy counsel for accused/applicant.
MS.Jagjit Kaur Walia APP for the State.

Record not received. For production of record, adjourned to
15.06.2020.

Shivani SG. III

(Charanjeet Arora)(UID PB0178)
ASJ/JSC/TT/06.06.2020