

1055 Mayea Kaur Vs. state

Present:- Ld. counsel for applicant.
APP for the State.

File put up today before me being duty Judge. Record not received.

Be produced on 22.6.2020. File be sent to the court concerned.

Date of order 15.6.2020

(Paramjit Kaur)
ASJ/TT/UID-PB0134